GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN
Department of Information Technology & Communication

No. F9(88)/DolT/Trg/12 / o,zggg/cug,

Shri Kailash Prakash Purohit
Course Director & Deputy Director (Accounts)

H.C.M. R.I.LP.A., Jodhpur

Jaipur, Date: \3, 09/201{

Subject: - Five Days Online Training Programme on “Office Management & e-Governance” for DoIT&C
officials from 23-27 August 2021.

Sir,

With reference to above cited subject, five days Online training programme for DolT&C Officials posted at
Jodhpur is scheduled from 23-27 August 2021 from 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM in three Sessions. Following Officials are
being nominated for the training programme:-

S. Name Designa- | Department Place Mobile email }
No tion |
1 | Shri Dinesh Chandra AP Registration & Stamps Jodhpur 9799181512 dcsharma.doit@rajasthan. ‘
Sharma Department. gov.in J
2 | Ms. Monika Bhati AP Rajasthan Medical Services | Jodhpur 9783876938 | monicabhati.doit@rajasth |
Corporation Limited an.gov.in ‘
3 | Shri Bharat Choudhary AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jodhpur 7737909736 bchoudharyl.doit@rajasth
an.gov.in J
4 | Shri Nitish Bishnoi AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jodhpur 8824884502 nitishbishnoi@doit@rajast }
9602121512 han.gov.in
5 | Shri Praveen Kumar AP Police: Rajasthan Police Jodhpur 9414484878 praveen.doit@rajasthan.g
Dugastava Training School ov.in
6 | Shri Brijesh Kumar S/0O AP S dinate Citists Jodhpur 9460105351 brijesh.kt_.umar.doit@rajast {
Sh. Ashok Kumar han.gov.in
7 | Shri Mohit Singh Rathore | AP Registration & Stamps Jodhpur 9468814212 mohitsrathore.doit@rajast
Department han.gov.in !
8 | Shri Raju Hotwani AP Medical College & Jodhpur 9772001619 rajuhotwani.doit@rajastha |
Hospitals-Mg n.gov.in |
9 | Shri Utkarsh Gaur AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jodhpur 9660809201 utkarshgaur.doit@rajasth |
an.gov.in |
10 | Shri Ramesh Kumar S/O | AP Medical & Health Jodhpur 7737694299 rameshdeora.doit@rajasth |
Sh. Chhagan Lal Deora Department an.gov.in |
11 | Shri Prem Chand AP Medical & Health Jodhpur 9461291781 premchand.doit@rajastha |
Rajbohra Department n.gov.in |
12 | Shri Suraj S/O Sh. AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jodhpur 7737616068 suraj.doit@rajasthan.gov.i |
Ganpat Goyal n |
13 | ShriShankar Lal Jeengar | AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office lodhpur 7742753337 | sljeengar.doit@rajasthan. |
gov.in J
14 | Ms. Shalini Chouhan AP Medical College & Jodhpur 7597779989 | schouhan.doit@rajasthan. |
Hospitals-Mg gov.in |
15 | shri Pradeep Gehlot 1A Employee State Insurance | Jodhpur 9829017993 pradeepgehlot.doit@rajast
Scheme han.gov.in
16 | Ms. Bhawana Rathi 1A Dr. Sampurnand Medical Jodhpur 9509869637 brathi.doit@rajasthan.gov |
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z. Name Designa- | Department Place Mobile email
No tion
h? Shri Pankaj Kumar 1A Jodhpur 8824050600 pankajshakya.doit@rajast
Shakya Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office han.gov.in
18 | Shri Khemendra K 1A Doit&C-District Office Jodhpur 9660769969 | khemendras.doit@rajasth
Sharma an.gov.in
19 | shri Dhirendra Singh 1A Doit&C Jodhpur 9983974797 dhirendrasingh.doit@rajas
‘ than.gov.in
20 | Shri Shrawan Kumar S/O | IA : Jodhpur 9001150298 | shrawankumar.doit@rajas
Sh. Shyam Lal Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office than.in
21 | Shri Pankaj Sharma 1A Doit&C-District Office Jodhpur 7737436767 pankajsharma2.doit@raja
‘ sthan.gov.in
|22 | shri Abdul Aziz 1A Doit&C Jodhpur 7742862126 abdulaziz.doit@rajasthan.
\ gov.in
i 23 | ShriJogeshwar Tripathi | 1A Medical College & Jodhpur 9461192351 | jtripathi.doit@rajasthan.g
1 Hospitals-Mg ov.in
N 24 | Shri Jitendra S/O Sh. 1A Director Lok Seva Jodhpur 9694593275 jltengra3.doit@rajasthan.
Hapu Ram gov.in
25 | Shri Gaurav Kumar 1A Doit&C-District Office Jodhpur 9785392628 gauravmewara.doit@rajas
Mewara than.gov.in
l‘ 26 | ShriJitendra Arora 1A Doit&C-District Office L Jodhpur 9782506332 jitendraarora.doit@rajasth
‘ an.gov.in
27 | Shri Govind S/O Sh. IA Rajasthan Medical Services | Jodhpur 9571335114 | govind2.doit@rajasthan.g
Kanhaiya Lal Corporation Limited : ov.in
28 | Shri Brijraj Singh IA Medical College & Jodhpur 9649900914 bsingh.doit@rajasthan.go
| Hospitals-Mg v.in
" 29 | shri Sumer Ram IA Employee State Insurance | Jodhpur 9660000381 | srchoudhary.doit@rajasth
Choudhary Scheme : an.gov.in
30 | shri Mahendra Badiyar IA Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jodhpur 9680490707 mahendrabadiyar.doit@raj
asthan.gov.in
31 | Shri Kuldeep Singh IA Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jodhpur 9413661811 kuldeepsolanki.doit@rajas
Solanki than.gov.in
32 | Shri Yogesh Choudhary 1A Transport Department Jodhpur 8094969441 ychoudhary.doit@rajastha
$/0 Sh. Rawat Ram : n.gov.in
33 | Ms. Poonam Bohra IA Medical College & Jodhpur 7726954155 | pbohra.doit@rajasthan.go
Hospitals-Mg v.in
34 | Shri Sohanram Patel 1A Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jodhpur 8890282974 sohanrampatel.doit@rajas
9549956688 than.gov.in
35 | Shri Kailash Chandra S/O | 1A Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jodhpur 9782366870 | kailashchandra2.doit@raja
Sh. Champa Lal Suthar sthan.gov.in

This bears the approval of competent authority.
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Copy for information and necessary action:-
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PS to Director General, HCMRIPA, Jaipur

PS to Principal Secretary, DoIT&C, Jaipur

PA to District and Sessions Judge, Subordinate Court, Jodhpur

PA to Deputy Inspector General, Registration & Stamps Department- Jodhpur.
Superintendent, Employee State Insurance Scheme, Jodhpur

PA to RTO, Transport Department- Jodhpur

DPCDDW, Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited, Jodhpur

PA to Director, LokSeva, Jodhpur

PA to CMHO, Jodhpur

. Principal, Rajasthan Police Training Centre, Jodhpur

. PA to Principal, Medical College & Hospitals-MG, Jodhpur

. PA to Principal, Dr. Sampurnand Medical College, Jodhpur

. Sh. Kailash Prakash Purohit, Course Director & Deputy Director(Accounts), HCM RIPA, Jodhpur

. ACP, District Office, Jodhpur

. Programmer, Luni/Tinwari/Bap/Phalodi/Mandor/Pipar City/Bhopalgarh/Dechu/Lohawat ,Jodhpur
. All Concerned

o

SA (Jt. Director)
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